
           CYO OF LONG ISLAND

        PAYMENTS TO OFFICIALS

        PROGRAM YEAR 2023/24

GAMES FUNDS

PLAYED DISBURSED

 Sep 2023 Fri, Oct 13

 Oct 2023 Thu, Nov 09

 Nov 2023 Fri, Dec 08

 Dec 2023 Fri, Jan 12

 Jan 2024 Fri, Feb 09

 Feb 2024 Fri, Mar 08

 Mar 2024 Fri,  Apr 12

 Apr 2024 Fri, May 10

 May 2024 Fri, Jun 14

 Jun 2024 Fri, Jul 12

 Jul 2024 Fri, Aug 09

 Aug 2024 Fri, Sep 13


